Stauff Anglia Limited
405 Coppersmith Way | Wymondham | Norfolk  NR18 0WY
 T: 01953 857158  F: 01953 857159   E: Sales@stauffanglia.co.uk
Pipeline Products for all Industries
Product Information
STAUFF SAFEPLAST
Hose Protection and

110 mm 1.28 4 42 35 15 80 – 100
SAFE SLEEVE MSHA
	 Easy to install, textile MSHA-approved SAFE SLEEVE is produced from polyester which is recyclable material.
	 SAFE SLEEVE MSHA has excellent pressure resistance and protects people in close proximity to a hose failure
	 and meets the requirements of standards EN ISO 3457 and EN 12999.
	 The recommended temperature range is -40…- +120°C. SAFE-SLEEVE MSHA is UV-protected and has very low
	 electrical conductivity.
	 Abrasion resistance of SAFE-SLEEVE MSHA is excellent.
	 Test reports are available on request.
	 Colour black with white printing.
	 Customised printing is available
Length 50m / roll.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAFE-SLEEVE MSHA Inner diameter (mm)
Product code tolerance +/- 0.5mm
MSHA-RD17M 17
MSHA-RD23M 23
MSHA-RD27M 27
MSHA-RD30M 30
MSHA-RD36M 36
MSHA-RD39M 39
MSHA-RD46M 46
MSHA-RD55M 55
MSHA-RD62M 62
MSHA-RD78M 78
MSHA-RD109M 109
MSHA-RD125M 125
SAFE SLEEVE PP